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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported
. into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 15th July 1911, together with the Quantities

Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

I

Animals, living:—
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves
Sheep and Lambs
Swine ... ...
Horses ...

Fresh Meat : —
Beef (including Refrigerated and Frozen)
Mutton ,, ,. „
Pork
Meat, unenumerated, Fresh (including Re-

frigerated and Frozen)
Salted or Preserved Meat : —

Bacon
Beef
Hams
Pork
Meat unenumerated, salted
Meat, preserved, otherwise than by salting

(including Tinned and Canned)
Dairy Produce and Substitutes : —

Butter ...
Margarine
Cheese ...
Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums ... ...

„ Cream
,, Condensed
„ Preserved, other kinds ...

Eggs ...
Poultry ;.. ... ... :.-.. ..•;
Game ...
Rabbits, dead (Fresh and Frozen) ...
Laid ...
Corn Grain, Meal, and Flour : —

Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour...
Barley ...
Oats
Peas
Beans
Maize or Indian Corn ...

Fruit, Raw : —
Apples ...
Apricots and Peaches ...
Bananas...
Cherries...
Currants
Gooseberries
Grapes ...
Lemons ...
Oranges...
Pears
Plums ...
Strawberries
Unenumerated ...

Hay
Straw...
Moss Litter ...
Hops ...
Locust Beans
Vegetables, Raw : —

Onions ...
Potatoes
Tomatoes
.Unenumerated ...
Dried
Preserved by canning ...
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Quantities.

1910.

3,873

208

162,963
193,355

5,123
7,300

67,770
415

12,085
6,417
1,393

24,126

87,543
18,600
80,974

249
15,184

55
289,130

2,801
15

4,874
31,439

1,246,900
132,200
125,800
285,700
15,505

7,620
298,200

3,349
38

151,344
2,413

24,230
1,710

141
18,168
11,859

598
2,700

12,180
836
167

1,238
' 338

117,268
94,771
38,749
5,480
2,689
3,391

1911.

4,663

211

230,674
87,909

3,672
15,313

92,544
1,923

25,829
4,728
1,482

45,614

97,010
15,546
91,450

291
16,715

12
448,802

3,039
6

2,257
33,989

3,275,000
195,800
244,200
557,300

41,177
15,660

1,643,000

27,162
259

153,650
15,124
19,939
2,321

256
28,345
23,039
2,814

11,325
206

12,765
2,430

177-
1,199
2,186

31,537

216,183
154,969

56,691)
7,217
1,589
3,511

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, 17th July 1911. H. V. READE.


