ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of AGRICULTURAL PRODUCE Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 15th July 1911, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

							Quantities.	
		. ! <del>-</del>	••	•			1910.	1911.
Animals, living:-		;				•	•,	
Oxen, Bulls, C Sheep and Lan	ows, an			•••	•••	Number	3,873	4,663
Swine		•••	•••	•••	•••	,	_	_
Horses	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	208	211
Fresh Meat:—						"		1
Beef (including	g Refrig	gerated	and F	rozen)	• • •	Cwts.	162,963	230,674
Mutton ,,	,	12		2)	•••	"	193,355	87,909
Pork " Meat, unenun	naratad	r Tron	h /in	,, aludina	Re-	"	5,12 <b>3</b> 7,300	3,672 15,313
frigerated an			и (т	ciuding	106-	, "	1,000	10,010
Salted or Preserved								
Bacon	•••	•••	•••	•••	• • •	,,	67,770	92,544
Beef	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,,	415	1,923
Hams Pork	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	12,085 $6,417$	25,829
Pork Meat unenume	rated s	salted	•••	•••	•••	"	1,393	1,482
Meat, preserve					lting	"	24,126	45,614
(including T	inned a	and Car	aned)	-,	8	, ,,	,	, , ,
Dairy Produce and	Substit	tutes :—	<b>-</b> ´					1
Butter	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	17	87,543	97,010
Margarine Chassa	•••	•••	•••	•••	• • •	13'	18,600	15,546
Cheese Milk, Fresh, in	 Leane o	r drum	•••	•••	•••	,,	80,974	91,450
" Cream	· · · ·			•••	•••	"	249	291
" Condense		• • • •	•••	•••	•••	"	15,184	16,715
,, Preserve	d, othe	r kinds			•••	,,	55	12
Eggs	•••	•••	•••	•••		Great Hundreds	289,130	448,802
Poultry Fame		•••	• • •		• • • •	Value £	2,801	3,039
dame:. Rabbits, dead (Fresl	 h and I	rozen)	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	15 4,874	$\begin{bmatrix} & & 6 \\ 2,257 \end{bmatrix}$
Lard			•••	•••	•••	1	31,439	33,989
Corn Grain, Meal,	and Flo	our :—				"	,	, ,,,,,,
Wheat		•••		• • •	•••	,,	1,246,900	3,275,000
Wheat Meal ar	nd Flou	ır	•••	•••	•••	19	132,200	195,800
Barley Oats	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	23	125,800 285,700	244,200
Peas	•••			•••	•••	>1	15,505	557,300 41,177
Beans		•••		•••	•••	,,	7,620	15,660
Maize or India	n Corn	•••		•••		,,	298,200	1,643,000
Fruit, Raw :-								1
Apples Apricots and P	oooboo	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	3,349	27,162
Bananas	···	•••	•••	•••	•••	Bunches	38 151,344	259 153,650
Cherries		•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	2,413	15,124
Currants	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	24,230	19,939
Gooseberries	•••	•••	•••	•••	• • •	,,	1,710	2,321
Grapes	•••	•••	•••	• • •	•••	,,	141	256
Lemons Oranges	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	18,168	28,345
Pears	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	11,859 598	23,039 2,814
Plums					•••	"	2,700	11,325
Strawberries	•••	•••		•••	•••	,,		206
Unenumerated	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	_,,	12,180	12,765
Hay	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Tons	836	2,430
Straw Moss Litter	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	167 1,238	177 1,199
Hops	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	338	2,186
ocust Beans	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	-	31,537
Vegetables, Raw:—					•	1		32,001
Onions	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Bushels.	117,268	216,183
Potatoes	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	94,771	154,969
Tomatoes Unenumerated	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Value &	38,749	56,699
Dried	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Value £ Cwts.	5,480 2,689	7,217
Preserved by ca		•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	3,391	1,589 3,511
			•			( "	2,004	, ,,,,,,,,

7